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COGNOME
DATTILO

DE NICOLA
DIFFICILE

MATRONE
CONTE
ABBATE
IADICICCO

DI MASI
COVINO
CONFORTI

DI RISI
ZUPPA

DEL GIUDICE
RINALDI
SAIANO
ZANNOTTI
DE CRESCENZO
CIARAMELLA
GIORDANO
DI GENNARO
SCARPA
LACCHETTI
SAGLIANO
FALANGA
CANCRO
FIGLIOLA

NOME
PAOLA

ANDREA
ANTONIA

ALDO
RAFFAELE
NICOLA
SARA
VINCENZO
CLELIA
VALENTINA
FILIPPO
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
CARLA

KATIA CAROLINA
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI

SARA
VALENTINA
MARTINA
LUIGI

DARIO
ARMANDO MARIA
ALFONSO
ANNUNZIATA
ANTONIO

DATA DI
NASCITA

21/08/1992

25/07/1989
12/03/1991

18/09/1991
18/05/1991
22/04/1976
18/03/1991
27/06/1986
03/09/1992
23/02/1991
07/02/1990
07/03/1992
21/09/1991
11/09/1970
29/07/1989
05/05/1984
22/05/1989
13/06/1986
28/02/1991
19/07/1990
30/03/1990
16/01/1988
23/04/1990
29/10/1989
09/01/1989
11/03/1991

LUOGO DI NASCITA
NAPOLI
SAN GENNARO
VESUVIANO

NAPOLI
CASTELLAMMARE DI
STABIA

NAPOLI

CERCOLA
MADDALONI
AGROPOLI

TORRE DEL GRECO
POMPEI

SCAFATI

NAPOLI
MADDALONI
MELITO DI NAPOLI
CASERTA

SAN SEVERO
NAPOLI

NAPOLI

SALERNO

NAPOLI

TORRE DEL GRECO
NAPOLI

CASERTA

POMPEI

AVERSA
AGROPOLI

VOoTO
ESAME
MATURITA'

87

83
73

64
85
36
66
62
84
72
68
70
76
42
76
64
63
60
80
68
75
68
66
69
75
67

cultura generale

capacita espressive e societa e
ragionamento logico  attualita
3,5 1
7,5 2
7 1,5
2,5 4
8 2
6 2
5 2
5,5 3,5
5 1,5
3,5 3
1 2
2 1
1,5 3,5
5 2,5
4,5 2
4 2
3 1,5
3,5 1,5
1,5 0
1 2,5
1,5 0,5
0,5 -4
3,5 -2
2 0,5
-0,5 -0,5
-2,5 -2,5

disegno e
rappresentazione

6

15
1,5

4,5
1,5
3
1,5
1,5
3,5
3,5
7,5
4
4,5

O N
B ONN WO NN R

2,5

capacita logico
matematiche

0

-0,5

-1,5
-2,5
-2
-0,5

-1,5
-2,5
-2
-0,5
-1,5
-2
-2,5
-0,5

punteggio
totale
10,5

10,5
10,5

10,5
10
10
9,5
9,5

o (2] ~
mNNWWC\O\mm\I\IU_IOOKDKD

-0,5
-1
-3,5

esito
ammesso

ammesso
ammesso

idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




